Elimination Factor: 4

Place

N o o WDN PP

Alias

Trigger Happy
Cloudkicker

Willy Htit-it

Lil Dynamite
Lonestar Leadslinger
Marshall Dylan

Jack Swift

San Juan Shootists
COLORADO STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

Match Standings Youth

Round #: 13
State  Category

X Billy the Kid
X Billy the Kid
X Billy the Kid
X Annie Oakley
X Billy the Kid
X Billy the Kid
co Billy the Kid

Shoot date:
#X's |/
Round Out
3

3
12

A O N

8/4/2012

Round Out
Fastest Time
0.724

0.718
0.751
0.842
0.595
0.950
1.660



